29 Temmuz 2023 Cumartesi

1. Kogu Saat:13:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

9

10

At ismi
AYSHIMSULTAN(7)

MUNZUR(2)
BAHARBAHIR(3)
IDILYILDIZ(10)
FLORYA()

HILAL ZAVANI(1)
DORUKKEMAL(6)
CANERTAN(4)
DENIZKUSU(8)

CESUR FIRTINA()

Yas
3ykd

3yae
3yde
3yad
3ykd
3yde
3yde
3yde
3ykd

3yae

1.)120.000 &
1.)34.500 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
SAADN GUOU - DELIDEVR

TURBO- BELMACK
OZGUNHAN - INCE SIZI
KAZBERT (RU) - UGANDIL
SAKARBASI - SUZANSUZI
YAKUPBEY - CEZA
UFUKBR - OZGOLAY
BATURSAH - DILEKAGAQ
UFLKBIR - KIZILGUL

JOKER - QOLDESU

Yaris Sonuglan

Maiden/DHOW
2.)48.000 v
2.)13.800 ¢
Siklet Jokey
55 OYILDIRIM
60 MAKYAWZ
54 F.CETINBAS
52 MN.SUNKAR
55 U.TEMUR
58 O.ACAR
57 MG.ARSLAN
57 G.KOCAKAYA
53 E.ClzZK
57 V.DEMR

GANYAN(7) :1,60 4, IKILi(2/7) 2,40 b, SIRALI IKiLi(7/2) :5,00 £

Sahip
ALl OZHAVURKAR

MUR. ARSLAN
D. ALI ARSLAN
SON. TEKINALP
ASI.YILDIZ
BES. KAYA
YAS. OZAN

ASI. YILDIZ
MUS. SAHIN

M NUR BECENE

Ankara Hipdromu (45. Yans Giinii)

57 kg, 1400 Gim
3.)24.000 ¢ 412,000 ¢
3.)6.900 ¢ 4)3450 ¢

Antrendrii Derece  Gny AGF St Fark GCk. HP

S.GURKAN 13468 160 2968(1) 4 YarmBoy 36
MARSLAN 13476 210 24032) 9 25Boy 38
CKATI 13516 1785 1829 5 Boyn

KTEKINALP 13521 535  6(5) 10 2,5Boy 27
GKOSE 13563 235 1.193) 3 4 Boy
SEVBEKTAS 13577 505 8514) 2 38
SAYDEMR 13613 1275 4496) 6 28
GKOSE 13749 235 18933) 1

AGUVEN 13883 1195 342(7) 7

MDEMROL 14218 1545 193(8) 8 18



